
DEPARTMENT DIVISION CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL

Anesthesiology Ben Scott, MD
BENJAMIN.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Biochemistry and Molecular Genetics John Tentler, PhD
JOHN.TENTLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Cell & Developmental Biology Ernie Salcedo, PhD
ERNESTO.SALCEDO@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Center for Human Nutrition Dan Bessesen, MD
DANIEL.BESSESEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Child Health Associate/Physician Assistant 
Program Amy Akerman

AMY.AKERMAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Dermatology Cory Dunnick, MD
CORY.DUNNICK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Dermatology Bob Dellavalle, MD, MPH
ROBERT.DELLAVALLE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Emergency Medicine Bethany Kwan
BETHANY.KWAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Family Medicine Jill Vanwyk, MD
JILL.VANWYK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Immunology & Microbiology Jill Slansky, PhD
JILL.SLANSKY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Pulmonary Division Jim Maloney, MD
JAMES.MALONEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Allergy/ Immunology Division Allergy/ Immunology Steve Dreskin, MD PhD
STEPHEN.DRESKIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Allergy/ Immunology Division Allergy/ Immunology Jenny Stitt
JENNY.STITT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Biomedical Informatics and 
Perzonalized Medicine Division

Biomedical Informatics and 
Perzonalized Medicine Kathleen Barnes, PhD

KATHLEEN.BARNES@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology Stacie Daugherty , MD
STACIE.DAUGHERTY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology Larry Allen MD
LARRY.ALLEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology - Basic Sciences Timothy McKinsey
TIMOTHY.MCKINSEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Cardiology Division Cardiology William Cornwell MD
WILLIAM.CORNWELL@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine Clinical Pharmacology/ 
Toxicology Curt Freed, MD

CURT.FREED@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Endocrinology Division Endocrinology Christine Swanson
CHRISTINE.SWANSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GI/Hep Division GI/ Hep Greg Austin, MD, MPH
GREGORY.AUSTIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GI/Hep Division GI/ Hep Frank Scott
FRANK.I.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GIM Division GIM Rita Lee, MD
RITA.LEE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, GIM Division GIM Joseph Frank MD
JOSEPH.FRANK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Geriatrics Division Geriatrics Kerry Hildreth
KERRY.HILDRETH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Geriatrics Division Geriatrics Janna Hardland
JANNA.HARDLAND@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Health Care Policy/Avocacy 
Division Health Care Policy/ Advocacy Rita Lee, MD

RITA.LEE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Hematology Division Hematology Craig Jordan, PhD
CRAIG.JORDAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Medical Oncology Division Medical Oncology/ MSRT/ 
Cancer Center John Tentler

JOHN.TENTLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Medicine, Oncology Division Oncology Theresa Medina, MD
THERESA.MEDINA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Pulm/Critical Care Division Pulm/ Critical Care Ellen Burnham, MD
ELLEN.BURNHAM@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Renal Division Renal Kristen Nowak, PhD, DOM 
KRISTEN.NOWAK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Renal Division Renal Charles Edelstein, MD, 
DOM  CHARLES.EDELSTEIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Susan Boackle, MD
SUSAN.BOACKLE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Liron Caplan, MD, PhD
LIRON.CAPLAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Lisa Davis, MD
LISA.DAVIS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Rheumatology Division Rheumatology Kevin Deane, MD
KEVIN.DEANE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Infectious Diseases Division Infectious Diseases Dave (John) Beckham
DAVID.BECKHAM@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Infectious Diseases Division Infectious Diseases Cara Wilson MD
CARA.WILSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine Division

Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine Tyler Anstett, MD

TYLER.ANSTETT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine Division

Surgical Quality 
Improvement/Hospital Medicine Ethan Cumbler

ETHAN.CUMBLER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Medicine, Quality Improvement/Hospital 
Medicine Division

Pediatric Quality 
Improvement/Hospital Medicine Mark Brittan

MARK.BRITTAN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

KATHLEEN.FLARITY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

or assistant
JESSICA.HITT-LAUSTSEN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU  

Military-Related Combat Scholar Program Kathleen Flarity, DNP, PhD, 
Brig General 
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Neurology
Aaron Carlson

Trevor Hawkins

AARON.2.CARLSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

TREVOR.HAWKINS@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Neurosurgery Steven Ojemann
STEVEN.OJEMANN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

OB-GYN Karen Hampanda
KAREN.HAMPANDA@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Ophthalmology Michael Puente
MICHAEL.PUENTE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Orthopedics Frank Scott, MD, FRCSC, 
FACS FRANK.SCOTT@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Otolaryngology Daniel Fink
DANIEL.FINK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Pathology Daniel Merrick
EMILY.MERRICK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Pathology Philip Boyer, MD, PhD
PHILIP.BOYER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Graduate School Elizabeth Wethington, MA ELIZABETH.WETHINGTON@CUANSCHUTZ.ED
U

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Lisa Brenner
LISA.2.BRENNER@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Physical Therapy School Jacob Austin
JACOB.2.AUSTIN@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Physiology & Biophysics Abigail Person
ABIGAIL.PERSON@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Psychiatry Joseph Sakai 
JOSEPH.SAKAI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Public Health/Epidemiology Cathy Bradley, PhD
CATHY.BRADLEY@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiology - Diagnostic Jody Tanabe, MD; vice chair 
of research JODY.TANABE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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Radiology - Interventional Premal Trivedi, MD 
PREMAL.TRIVEDI@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Radiation Oncology Sameer Nath, MD
SAMEER.NATH@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Surgery Brett Reece, MD
BRETT.REECE@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
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